
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:07:11 PM

 
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth

Sent: Wednesday, January 08, 2020 1:20 PM
To: Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Michael Appel <mappel@google.com>; Neaves,
Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Javier Gonzalez <javiergonzalez@google.com>; Ricardo Benavidez <benavidez@google.com>;
Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Gina Scigliano (gina@google.com) <gina@google.com>;
Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Meyere, Chloe <Chloe.Meyere@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
 
877-873-8018
Host – 8747535
Partic -474835
 
 

From: Heyne, Colin

Sent: Wednesday, January 08, 2020 1:09 PM
To: Michael Appel <mappel@google.com>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Javier Gonzalez
<javiergonzalez@google.com>; Ricardo Benavidez <benavidez@google.com>;
Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Gina Scigliano (gina@google.com) <gina@google.com>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>;
Meyere, Chloe <Chloe.Meyere@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl
<Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
 
I got through with the corrected phone #, but neither the participant nor host codes are
recognized.
 

Colin Heyne

Public Information Manager

City of San José | Department
of Transportation

408-975-3705

mobile: 626-622-8923
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 [External Email]

From: Michael Appel <mappel@google.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 8, 2020 1:07 PM
To: Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Javier Gonzalez
<javiergonzalez@google.com>; Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ricardo Benavidez
<benavidez@google.com>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Gina Scigliano
(gina@google.com) <gina@google.com>;
Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Meyere,
Chloe <Chloe.Meyere@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
 
 

 

Same, the call won't even go through for me and says "user busy." 
 
On Wed, Jan 8, 2020 at 1:06 PM Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:

I’m getting a busy signal on the new line.
 
 
Rosario
 
Excuse typos and errors — Sent from iPhone

From: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, January 8, 2020 1:05:34 PM
To: Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>;
mappel@google.com
<mappel@google.com>; Javier Gonzalez <javiergonzalez@google.com>;
Heyne, Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Ricardo Benavidez <benavidez@google.com>; Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>;
Gina Scigliano (gina@google.com) <gina@google.com>; Severino,
Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>;
Meyere, Chloe <Chloe.Meyere@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Diridon Station Area comms check-in call - recurring
When: Wednesday, January 8, 2020 1:00 PM-1:30 PM.
Where: conference call
 

Please try an alternative conference line:

 

877-875-8018

Host – 8747535

Partic - 474855
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

 

This is to hold a space for the recurring call-in meeting on communications issues
surrounding Diridon Station Area planning. 

 

Conf call #: 888 363-4735

Host code: 455320

Participant code: 897748

 

 
--
Michael Appel |  Global Communications
& Public Affairs |  mappel@google.com
|  319.530.5397
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